DESC

RIPTION

MEDIC. . HAT FEEDING CO.
MARKET REPORT PER CWT

FOR FRIDAY November

r

4, 2022

HIGH $ HD-SOLD

HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HETIFER
HEIFER
HEIFER
HETIFER
HETFER
STEER
" STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER
STEER

CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES
CALVES

TOTAL SOLD

AVG $ WEIGHT

15 110.70 236
33 224 .44 336
82 227.23 382
230 236.01 421
484 232.34 475
512 225.61 527
313 220.21 570
76 211.21 619
5 157.83 672
8 173.43 715
13 200.70 234
40 267.76 329
41 263.59 375
176 294.90 421
377 267.17 480
452 269.66 527
522 259.65 575
406 251.00 618
123 248.18 671
27 229.45 720
2 240.00 757
3,937



